&= Lothian

Service 3
Weekday Timetable

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

then

every
12

mins

Extra journeys: 1842, 1914, 1955, 2109, 2330, 0000, 0030 Clovenstone Drive to Longstone Murrayburn Road



Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

then

every
12

mins

M - Continues to Princes Street Scott Monument



&= Lothian

Service 3
Saturday Timetable

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

Extra journeys: 1758, 1844, 1919, 2109, 2330, 0000, 0030 Clovenstone Drive to Longstone Murrayburn Road.

Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

M - Continues to Princes Street Scott Monument

then

every
12

mins

then

every
12

mins

1700
1706
1717
1729
1742
1748
1757
1809
1813
1822
1828
1831
1834
1839

1712
1718
1729
1741
1754
1800
1809
1821
1825
1834
1839
1842
1845
1850



&= Lothian

Service 3
Sunday Timetable

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

Clovenstone Drive
Westside Plaza

Sighthill Fire Station
Saughton Mains

Balgreen Road

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
South Bridge

Newington Road

Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Gilmerton Terminus
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive

Extra journeys: 1947, 2042, 2116, 2330, 0000, 0030 Clovenstone Drive to Longstone Murrayburn Road.

Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

Mayfield, Keir Hardie Drive
Mayfield Roundabout
Dalkeith, South Street
Gilmerton Terminus
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Fire Station
Westside Plaza
Clovenstone Drive

M - Continues to Princes Street Scott Monument

every
20
mins

every
20
mins

1649
1655
1706
1718
1731
1737
1746
1758
1802
1811
1817
1820
1824
1830

1709
1715
1726
1738
1751
1757
1806
1818
1822
1831
1836
1839
1842
1847

1729
1735
1746
1758
1811
1817
1826
1838
1841
1850
1855
1858
1901
1906

1749
1755
1806
1818
1831
1836
1845
1857
1900
1909
1914
1917
1920
1925



